
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SIMPLY	CYBER	CONFERENCE	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,485.97
2025-08-01 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_0eH8oRA $64.80 $3,550.77
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_PVHGQkJ -$15.37 $3,535.40
2025-08-04 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_0eH8YZx $35.00 $3,570.40
2025-08-05 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_NQHZkEo $20.00 $3,590.40
2025-08-06 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_AWHVpa7 $160.00 $3,750.40
2025-08-07 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_JxHE4yb $25.00 $3,775.40
2025-08-08 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_gnHJ4EK $64.90 $3,840.30
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_vgH49L8 -$21.35 $3,818.95
2025-08-11 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_zVHoWpd $110.00 $3,928.95
2025-08-12 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_BZH06JV $135.00 $4,063.95
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_gnHJMqJ -$17.15 $4,046.80
2025-08-20 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_PVHGylL $40.00 $4,086.80
2025-08-21 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_MNH5008 $20.00 $4,106.80
2025-08-22 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_kWHOWvr $20.00 $4,126.80
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_0eH8lpR -$5.60 $4,121.20
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Nermin	Zlatanovic txn_BZH0wK2 $1,000.00 $5,121.20
2025-08-27 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_brHZ0pV $762.66 $5,883.86
2025-08-28 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_d7HavrQ $820.00 $6,703.86

WITHDRAWN:	$59.47.	DEPOSITED:	$3,277.36. $6,703.86

Simply	Cyber	Conference	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Simply	Cyber	Conference's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


